N°
KART
27
31

65
17

51
11
87

37
36

13
101
49
21

75
22
119
66
39

25
14
34
86
77
69
24
62
28
10

26
25
18
177

110 MAYORES

PILOTO
ANGEL SEGURA
TOMAS BUSTOS
MARCO SEGURA
VALENTIN PARELLADA
VALENTINA LOPEZ
LUCIA SEGURA
CRISTINA BARRERA
PILAR FERNANDEZ
DAMIAN PAREDES
MARTIN SEGURA
FABIANA GONZALEZ
AUGUSTO DIPAOLO
MAURO LOPEZ
DANILO AYALA

JOSE GINESTAR
RAMIRO SORIA
SEPULVEDA
FRANCHESCO PIASER
SERGIO VAZQUEZ

CHRISTOPHER BARRERA

DANIEL COTAL
LUCAS REBOLLOSO
MARCELO BUSTOS
VALENTIN SAEZ
NAHUEL PEREYRA
FEDERICO ZOLORZALO
VICTOR FERRARI
EMANUEL MAESTRA
NICOLAS TRAVALONI
FACUNDO PEREZ
FRANCO QUIROGA
EZEQUIEL ARROYO
MANUEL SOSA
JORGE LOZANO
MARIA VILCHEZ
JESUS MATINEZ
PAOLA CARRICONDO
LUCAS MORALES
DAMIAN QUIROGA

PUNTOS PUESTO

468
455
413
361
324
236
227
207
178
166
163
134
110
106
86
78
78
69
68
60
49
48
48
45
40
36
34
34
30
28
25
22
15
11
11
20
10
5

5

O 00 N O U1 A WN =

W W W W W W W W W WNNNNNNNNNNDNRRR R R B QB [ @ [
O 0O NOO UV A WNEFERF O OOWONOUVLPEAEWNMNEROOONOMEWNIRDO



